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41 | 38 | 2023538151 IO 2 ¥520.00 ¥520.00 (¥426.87) S e
42 | 38 | 202353824H RO 1 ¥100.00 ¥100.00 ¥49,473.13 BTk S
43 | 38 | 2023538248 PRERKBE 7 ¥4,902.00 ¥1,080.00 | ¥3,822.00 | ¥44,571.13 RiTE )
44 | 38 | 2023538248 RHSIE R 1 ¥1,42044 | ¥315.00 ¥280.00 ¥82544 | ¥43,150.69 BT E B
45 | 38 | 2023&3H24H SRS 3 ¥1,788.00 | ¥888.00 ¥900.00 ¥41,362.69 BTk ]
46 | 38 | 2023538248 BYRE 2 ¥4,67550 | ¥463.50 ¥52500 | ¥3,687.00 | ¥36,687.19 BTk B
47 | 38 | 2023838248 AN E 1 ¥ 300.00 ¥300.00 ¥36,387.19 RiT€ e
48 | 38 | 20234£3824H TREERA 37 ¥9,700.00 ¥9,700.00 ¥26,687.19 RiTE A
49 | 38 | 202353H24H AR 4 ¥2,870.00 | ¥1,270.00 | ¥1,600.00 ¥23,817.19 BTk WY
50 | 38 | 2023538 24H ST 1 ¥ 260.00 ¥260.00 ¥23,557.19 RiTE IR
51 | 38 | 2023&3824H HHCS 10 ¥4,124.00 ¥2,600.00 | ¥1,524.00 | ¥19,433.19 RBFE Vst
52 | 38 | 20235838240 EREHESR 17 ¥12,864.55 | ¥9,740.80 | ¥3,123.75 ¥6,568.64 BT E s
53 | 38 | 2023€3H24R ST 4 ¥1,040.00 ¥1,040.00 ¥5,528.64 BTk L
54 | 38 | 202353825H RILETR 2 ¥ 440.00 ¥440.00 ¥5,088.64 Tk WS4
55 | 38 | 2023838 28H PIE{ER 1 ¥ 150.00 ¥ 150.00 ¥4,938.64 BTk e
56 | 38 | 2023%E3828H ErREK 1 ¥586.00 ¥586.00 ¥4,352.64 = W
57 | 4B | 20234&456H HEERE 2 ¥520.00 ¥520.00 ¥3,832.64 i )
58 | 48 | 2023&486H BISEE 1 ¥ 260.00 ¥260.00 ¥3,572.64 BiTE E5 )
59 | 48 | 2023%456H TEES 1 ¥260.00 ¥260.00 ¥3,312.64 RiTE BRI
60 | 48 | 20234817H BIELEX 10 ¥2,540.00 ¥2,540.00 ¥772.64 SRiTE B
61 | 48 | 2023848178 KRORIZ 4 ¥720.00 ¥720.00 ¥52.64 BTk )
62 | 48 | 2023F4827H SR 7 ¥8,056.40 ¥3,498.00 | ¥4,558.40 | ¥1,996.24 BT E e
63 | 48 | 202354H308 FELREE 1 ¥ 260.00 ¥ 260.00 ¥1,736.24 BTk B4
64 | 58 | 2023&586H JE 4 E 4 ¥3,112.00 | ¥2,31200 | ¥800.00 (¥1,375.76) | $BIFE s
65 | 58 | 202355810H HERD 1 ¥400.00 ¥ 400.00 ¥33,224.24 RITE s
66 | 58 | 2023&E5811H 9|5 1 ¥150.00 ¥150.00 ¥33,074.24 BTk BEE
67 | 58 | 2023558 11H =EEE 1 ¥1,820.00 | ¥1,560.00 | ¥260.00 ¥31,254.24 BTk &
68 | 58 | 202358118 BRGE=S 3 ¥1,266.00 | ¥486.00 ¥780.00 ¥29,988.24 BTk BRiE
69 | 58 | 2023558118 A= 17 ¥9,548.00 | ¥4,44800 | ¥5,100.00 ¥ 20,440.24 BITE B
70 | 58 | 2023558118 HiBRE=E 3 ¥780.00 ¥780.00 ¥19,660.24 RiT € B
71 | 58 | 202385817H BT 2 ¥520.00 ¥520.00 ¥19,140.24 RiTE B
72 | 58 | 202355817H Wi 1 ¥ 307.00 ¥ 160.00 ¥147.00 | ¥18,833.24 BT e
73 | 58 | 2023%5817H s 4 ¥960.00 ¥800.00 ¥160.00 | ¥17,873.24 RiTE e
74 | 58 | 2023558178 BB CERE 2 ¥ 480.00 ¥ 480.00 ¥17,393.24 R Y




75 | 58 | 2023558178 SR 2 ¥520.00 ¥520,00 ¥16873.24 it
76 | 58 | 2023558178 WHOCER 1 ¥180.00 ¥180.00 ¥16,693.24 NG
77 | 58 | 2023%5H25H e 2 ¥1,493.00 ¥520.00 ¥15,200.24 W
78 | 58 | 202345826H TR ¥14,100.00 ¥ 14,100.00 ¥1,100.24 s
79 | 58 | 20235F5826H e 1 ¥468.00 ¥260.00 ¥632.24 FEiE
80 | 58 | 20234558268 EHITFR 1 ¥120.00 ¥120.00 ¥512.24 W&
81 20235F5831H BENE ¥443.63 ¥260.00 ¥68.61 B
¥95,024.52
¥68.61
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